Circuit-breakers, switch-disconnectors
Earth-fault release, residual-current relay
2010 CA08103002Z-EN www.eaton.com
17/137
Earth-fault release, residual-current relay
For use with Part no. suffix
Article no. for
ordering with

Adjustable fault current and delay time
Fault current early warning by flashing,
red LED
– – PFR-5
285557
  Adjustable fault current:
0.03, 0.1, 0.3, 0.5, 1, 3, 5 A
Adjustable delay time:
0.02, 0.1, 0.3, 0.5, 1, 3, 5 A
– – – – PFR-5-110AC
116963
  –
Ring-type transformer
Rated operating voltage: 690 V (50/60 Hz)
Not UL/CSA approved
Internal diameter: 20 mm 50 50 PFR-W-20
285558
1 off Includes fixing clip for DIN rail
mounting
Internal diameter: 30 mm 150 100 PFR-W-30
285559
Internal diameter: 35 mm 150 100 PFR-W-35
285600
  Includes screw fixing
Alternative: fixing clip for DIN
mounting rail
Note on engineering:
The current transformer
diameter must be selected 1.5
times larger than the envelope
diameter of the passed through
conductor.
Internal diameter: 70 mm 400 200 PFR-W-70
285601
Internal diameter: 105 mm 600 250 PFR-W-105
285602
Internal diameter: 140 mm 1200 630 PFR-W-140
285603
Internal diameter: 210 mm 1800 800 PFR-W-210
285604
Magnetic shielding
Not UL/CSA approved
PFR-W-35 – – PFR-WMA-35